Date

3-Jan-23

31-Jan-23

7-Feb-23

28-Feb-23

7-Mar-23

28-Mar-23

4-Apr-23

25-Apr-23

2-May-23

30-May-23

6-Jun-23

27-Jun-23

11-Jul-23

25-Jul-23

Meeting Type

Board Meeting

Work Session

Board Meeting

Work Session

Board Meeting

Work Session

Board Meeting

Work Session

Board Meeting

Work Session

Board Meeting

Work Session

Board Meeting

Work Session

Notice of Meetings for Turner County Board of Commissioners

Time

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Location

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Address

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714



1-Aug-23

29-Aug-23

5-Sep-23

26-Sep-23

3-Oct-23

31-Oct-23

7-Nov-23

28-Nov-23

5-Dec-23

26-Dec-23

Board Meeting

Work Session

Board Meeting

Work Session

Board Meeting

Work Session

Board Meeting

Work Session

Board Meeting

Work Session

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

Turner County Agricultural Center

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

222 Rockhouse Road, Ashburn Ga.

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714

31714



